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Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

McLaughlin Masonry Todd McLaughlin (574) 654-3054 tkmc5@embargmail.com

Ziolkowski Construction Bill Favors (574) 287-1811 bfavors@zbuild.com

Demuyt Masonry Daryl Demuyt (260) 854-4796 daryl@demuytmasonry.com

Fetters Construction Steven Fetters (260) 927-8516 steve@fettersconstruction.com

Hagerman Construction Jeff Hagerman (260) 424-1470 jhagerman@hagermangc.com

Weigand Construction Stanley Meyer (260) 490-7449 smeyer@weigandconstruction.com

Adams Masonry Todd Adams (219) 865-0075 tmadams3132@aol.com

Calumet Masonry Co. Josh Holder (219) 923-6179 jwhcmc@yahoo.com

Colvin Masonry Co. Jeff Colvin (219) 558-2170 linda@colvinmasonry.com

Gough Inc. Raymond Gough (219) 756-2200 postmaster@goughinc.com

Kwiatkowski Masonry Dan Kwiatkowski (219) 663-4440 dan@kmasonry.com

Larson-Danielson Const. Mark Danielson (219) 362-2127 mad@ldconstruction.com

Paul’s Construction Inc. James Paul Jr. (219) 362-5615 paulsconstruction@frontier.com

Arvin Masonry Randy Arvin (317) 645-7460 crarvin@hotmail.com

F.A. Wilhelm Const. Philip Kenney (317) 359-5411 jaywatson@fawilhelm.com

Mastercraft Masonry Sally Johnson (317) 440-5705 mastercraftmasonrypros@gmail.com

M S I Construction Inc. John Major (765) 832-2472 jmajor@msi-construction.com

Cothren's Custom Hardscapes Jared Cothren (217) 422-8014 jared@cchardscapes.com

Cusack's Masonry Restoration Doug Cusack (989) 981-6625 mail@cusacksmasonry.com VBE

Leidal & Hart Masonry Mike Harman (734) 522-2400 mharman@leidalandhart.com

Trisco Systems Inc. Brian Walter (419) 339-3906 office@triscosystems.com
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